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NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

USASA NATIONALS / USSA HOLE SHOT TOUR

APRIL 3, 2016
COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIVISION

SNOWBOARD BOARDERCROSS M EN
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Date, Ritchie (AUS)  COURSE FAIRPLAY
REFEREE Bullock, Brett (USA) START 3264 M
CHIEF OF RACE Bombardier, Alison (USA) FINISH 3091 M
VERTICAL DROP 173 M
LENGTH 810 M
F1S HOMOLOG.Nr.
COURSE SETTER Casson, Jonathan (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- -B-
-C- -D-
-E- -F-
-G- —H-
-1- -J-
FEATURES/DIR CHANGE  9/(10)
START TIME 10.00
WEATHER: SUNNY SNOW: PACKED POWDER TEMP. S: 1 CF: 2C
PL BIB FIS COMPETITOR-————=—————— - ——— QUALIFY RANK IN RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS NAT/YR TIME  ROUND POINTS
Finals
1 133 9300459 MOMONO, Shinya SR JPN/92 1 320.00
2 50 9530331 DIERDORFF, Mick SR USA/91 2 256.00
3 211 7535002 DEIBOLD, Alex SR USA/86 3 192.00
4 217 9530726 JOHNSON, Cole SR USA/93 4 160.00
Semi-Finals
5 193 9531066 VALLEY, Devryn U21 USA/95 1 144.00
6 218 9530944 WILSON, Hunter SR USA/93 2 128.00
7 79 9531265 HERMAN, Clint Ul8 USA/98 3 115.20
81996 7537023 CHEEVER, Jonathan SR USA/85 4 102.40
Qualifier
9 222 9530683 KAMISKY, Paul SR USA/91 56.18 3 92.80
10 206 9320092 WOO, Jin-yong SR KOR/86 58.41 3 83.20
11 147 9531133 OSADCHUK, Nicholas SR USA/88 58.92 3 76.80
12 107 9530717 LEIGHTON, Michael 59.05 3 70.40
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING TIMING



U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

USASA NATIONALS / USSA HOLE SHOT TOUR

COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT

PL BIB
Nr

13 94
14 924
15 46
16 143

FIS
Nr

9530359
7537171
1558693
9531016

Pre-Qualifier

17 140
18 54
19 216
20 180
21 221
22 119
23 87
24 102
25 130
26 103
27 208
28 151
29 74
30 204
31 2
32 172

Qualifier

55
159
131
106

34

1026260
9531305
9100554
9531057
1084958
9040196
9530092
1394973
9040168
9531185
9530600
9040245
9531101
9531172
9531328
9531291

9531229
9531252
9531316
9320101
9531189

COMPETITOR-—————————————

SURNAME+NAME

KEARNEY, Hagen
MINGHINI, Robert
DEHMLOW, Lucas
OBREGON, Benton

NYBERG, Donald
EDWARDS, Mckinzie
ZENERT, Jackson
STRONG, Evan
REZENDE, Lucas
MASJUK, Nicholas
JACOBS, William
KRUUSENBERG, Ilvar
MILLER, Josh
LACROIX, Mike
YANEZ, Jared
PENNINGTON, Angus
GUENTER, Tyler
WOLF, Matthew
ABRAMS, Jeremy
SCHROEDER, Nicholas

EISENMAN, Kevin
REGENOR, Keaton
MIZE, Clinton

LEE, Jung-hyun
CLARK, Benjamin

03-04-16 / COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

APRIL 3, 2016

ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIVISION

_______________ QUALIFY
CLS NAT/YR  TIME
SR USA/91  55.07
SR USA/86  56.59
SR USA/77  58.50
U21 USA/95 1:01.52
SR USA/64  57.81
U21 USA/97  58.79
U21 CAN/95  59.26
SR USA/86  59.69
SR BRA/89 1:00.92
U21 AUS/97 1:01.94
SR USA/88 1:02.17
SR EST/84 1:02.70
SR AUS/94  56.79
U18 USA/98 1:00.26
SR USA/87 1:00.39
U21 AUS/97 1:00.56
SR USA/93 1:01.51
U18 USA/98 1:03.01
SR USA/90 1:07.46

1:09.16
SR USA/69
SR USA/94
SR USA/81
U21 KOR/95
U21 USA/96

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Date, Ritchie

USA7514.2173

RANK IN RACE
ROUND POINTS

64 .00
57.60
51.20
48.00

A DMDS

44 .80
41.60
38.40
35.20
32.00
28.80
25.60
22.40
19.20
16.00
14.40
12.80
11.52
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(AUS)#2173

SM8 / 2
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